
MAXON MACHINERY CO. PTY LTD

Machinery Merchants
ABN: 94 786 691 510

PHONE:  02 4950 6611 FAX:  02 4950 6699

HP100 Pump 

Part No’s and List
ITEM PART NO DESCRIPTION QTY

1 MM-1798-64 Handle 2

2 Knurled Screw (part of Item 1) 2

3 Extension Handle 1

4 MM-1024-46A Pump Handle Bracket 1

5 MM-1798-36 Link Pin 6

6 MM-1798-44A HP60/100 Pump Seal Kit 1

8 MM-691-139 Split Pin 12

9 MM-1798-34 Link 2

10 MM-1798-39 HP Piston 1

11 MM-1798-37 Gland 1

www.maxonmachinery.com.au

11 MM-1798-37 Gland 1

12 Part of Seal Kit 1

13 MM-1798-38 Cylinder 1

14 MM-670-019 Stud 3/8” x 2 ½ “ Lg BRT 4

15 MM-651-251 Nut 8

16 MM-1101-54 Piston 1

17 MM-1101-56 Gland 1

18 MM-1798-54C Hand Wheel & Spindle Assembly 1

19 MM-1101-39 Cylinder 1

20 MM-1024-39 Pump Platen 1

21 Bolt M12 x 55Lg 4

22 Washer (part of Item 16) 1

23 Lock Washer 4

24 Nut M12

25 MM-1024-8 Sump 1

26 Part of Seal Kit 1

27 MM-797-006 Plug 3/8” BSP 1

28 Washer (part of Item 10 &16) 2

29 MM-678-201 Lock Washer 2

30 Set Screw (part of Item 10 & 16) 2

31 MM-1798-165 Inlet Valve 2

32 MM-1101-69B Delivery Nipple 2

33 MM-1101-69K Washer 4

34 MM-1101-69E Delivery Valve Assembly 2

35 MM-1101-69G Drain Pipe 1

36 MM-1101-69A Control Valve Body 1

37 MM-656-401 Nut 5/8” UNF. 2


